   PCM-7320 Series
 RISC 2.5" Ready-to-Run SBC with Samsung S3C2410 processor, Windows®  CE .NET/Linux
Introduction
The PCM-7320 series platform is an application ready board level solution in-
tegrating Samsung ARM9 S3C2410 SoC (System on Chip) base at 78 x
104mm (3” x 4”) compact form factor. It was designed to provide customers
a high performance, but cost effective ARM9 based board solution. Its com-
pact, ready-to-run, system function ready, and flexibility in expansion meets

•  Windows®  CE end user license agreement: Windows®  CE .NET model only
•  Cable kit (optional)
Ordering Information
❑  PCM-7320S-330CE: Samsung ARM9 200MHZ, 64MB SDRAM, 64MB flash
onboard, with CF slot and windows®  CE .Net solution integrated
❑  PCM-7320S-330LX: Samsung ARM9 200MHZ, 64MB SDRAM, 64MB flash
on board, with CF slot and Linux solution integrated
❑  PCM-7320C-330CE: Samsung ARM9 200MHZ, 64MB SDRAM, 64MB flash
on board, with windows®  CE .Net solution integrated
❑  PCM-7320C-330LX: Samsung ARM9 200MHZ, 64MB SDRAM, 64MB flash
on board, with Linux solution integrated
❑  PCM-7320-0K0CE: PCM-7320 Evaluation kit system based on PCM-
7320S-330CE
❑  PCM-7320-0K0LX: PCM-7320 Evaluation kit system based on PCM-
7320S-330LX
❑  PCM-7320-CK001(optional): Cables kit for PCM- 7320 series of
Windows®  CE .NET
❑  PCM-7320-CK002(optional): Cables kit for PCM- 7320 series of Linux
Remarks:
•  The size of flash and system memory can be configured per customers’
needs on project basis through Advantech customization service.
•  Different system specification based on PCM-7320 platform can be cus-
tomized in project basis Advantech customization service.
•  Full AMI-120 solution modules are available to fit with PCM-7320 series
through Advantech customization service. However, the combination of
system functionality may need to be optimized for best performance.
AMI-120 Expansion Solution
Advantech Off-the-Shelf AMI-120 Modules
❑  4-COM AMI-120 module: 4 full function 9-pin TTL/transceiver level RS-232 interface
❑ USB Hub and modules: 4x USB Host port (v1.1,1.5 MB/S) with 44-pin IDE connector module.
❑  Epson LCD controller module: Epson#13806 LCD controller with module
with LCD/LVDS/CRT/TV-out interfaces.
PCM-7320 Series
Block Diagram
PCM-7320 Series
PCM-7320 Series PCM-7320S
SM Bus Interface Through system bus
(100 MHz)
V
Expansion Slot